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Merlin V 5.7.1 - Ergebnisliste

Clubturnier vom 5. September 2023

von Nr.
144,0
144,0
144,0
144,0
144,0
144,0
144,0
144,0
144,0
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Endergebnis

Namen

Horst BLUMEL - Birte TEWELEIT

Bettina IWEN - Regina WOLF

Barbel FRIEDRICHSON - Ingrid HINRICHS
Gerhard MEIMBERG - Gesche DREESSEN
Sabine ARTICUS - Rita WEBER

Bettina THAUER - Ursula MARTENS

Ingrid UECKER - Dérte TEWES

Uwe TEWELEIT - Friederike RUNGE

Elke NISSEN - Antje SCHELLHORN
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